FOOTH

8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
I1/3

HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

(Region 3-AAAAAA)
Salem
Bye Week
At Ola
At Rockdale County
Dutchtown
Newton
Bye Week
At Grovetown®
Greenbrier* - HHS Homecoming game
Lakeside, Evans*®
At Alcovy* (Sharp Stadium)
At Evans*

Live stream by Rockdale Career Academy BVP at WWW.ROCKDALELIVE.COM
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ROCKDALE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/23
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
I1/3

(Region 8-AAAAAAA)
At Berkmar
Chattahoochee
Bye Week
Heritage - RCHS Homecoming game
At Fitzgerald
At Southwest DeKalb (Hallford Stadium)
Shiloh*
Bye Week
South Gwinnett®
At Archer®
At Grayson*
At Newton* (Sharp Stadium)

TBALL SCHE

All games start at 7:30 p.m.
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DULE

SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
(Region 4-AAAA)
At Heritage
Bye Week
Therrell
Miller Grove
At Chamblee (North DeKalb Stadium)
Woodward Academy*
At Luella*®
Bye Week
At Henry County*
At North Clayton* (Southern Crescent Stadium)
Eastside® - SHS Homecoming game

Druid Hills*
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