

## FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

All games start at 7:30 p.m. \* = region game



## HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

(Region 3-AAAAAA)

8/18 Salem 8/25 Bye Week 9/1 At Ola At Rockdale County 9/8 9/15 Dutchtown 9/22 Newton Bye Week 9/29 10/6 At Grovetown\* 10/13 Greenbrier\* - HHS Homecoming game 10/20 Lakeside, Evans\* 10/27 At Alcovy\* (Sharp Stadium)

At Evans\*

11/3



## **ROCKDALE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL**

(Region 8-AAAAAAA)

8/18	At Berkmar
8/25	Chattahoochee
9/1	Bye Week
9/8	Heritage - RCHS Homecoming game
9/15	At Fitzgerald
9/23	At Southwest DeKalb (Hallford Stadium)
9/29	Shiloh*
10/6	Bye Week
10/13	South Gwinnett*
10/20	At Archer*
10/27	At Grayson*



## **SALEM HIGH SCHOOL**

(Region 4-AAAA)

	(itegion i rutt)
8/18	At Heritage
8/25	Bye Week
9/1	Therrell
9/8	Miller Grove
9/15	At Chamblee (North DeKalb Stadium
9/22	Woodward Academy*
9/29	At Luella*
10/6	Bye Week
10/13	At Henry County*
10/20	At North Clayton* (Southern Crescent State
10/27	Eastside* - SHS Homecoming game
11/3	Druid Hills*



um)

Stadium)

At Newton\* (Sharp Stadium)